
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2960400001109 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 2880080001110 Cruz	Rocio ARG
3 2970400003825 Becker	Fernanda CHI
4 2900400003826 Cossio	Nadia CHI
5 2950400002733 Martinez	Camila CHI
5 2890400004371 Silva	Natalia CHI
7 2980080004818 Marcori	Sol ARG
7 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931440002607 Limon	Sebastian PER
2 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI
3 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
4 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
5 1980400001115 Arévalo	Ignacio CHI
5 1900400001117 Niño	Maximiliano CHI
7 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
7 1940400003224 Devia	Ignacio CHI
9 1810400001122 Mora	Pablo CHI
9 1860400001120 Arce	Felipe CHI
9 1931440002617 Mori	Rodrigo PER
9 1960400001118 Acevedo	Angel CHI
13 1850080001125 Rodriguez	Mauricio ARG
13 1980400003830 Ortuzar	Ignacio CHI
13 1810400001952 Lopez	Erick CHI
13 1970400004368 Alveal	Matias CHI
13 1850080001124 Ivars	Jeremias ARG
13 1990400004366 Blanco	Kevin CHI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2960400001109 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 2970400001133 León	Daniela CHI
3 2950400004370 Cáceres	Paula CHI
4 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI
2 1931440002607 Limon	Sebastian PER
3 1960400001118 Acevedo	Angel CHI
4 1931440002617 Mori	Rodrigo PER
5 1980400001115 Arévalo	Ignacio CHI
6 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
7 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
8 1810400001122 Mora	Pablo CHI
9 1850080001125 Rodriguez	Mauricio ARG
10 1910400001146 Marin	Juan CHI
11 1850080001124 Ivars	Jeremias ARG
12 1860400001129 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 1810400001952 Lopez	Erick CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970400001133 León	Daniela CHI
2 2950400003225 Rivera	Scarlett CHI
3 2020400004825 Urbina	Paulina CHI
4 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI
5 2960400004820 Chandía	Javiera CHI
5 2970400003825 Becker	Fernanda CHI
7 2900400004821 Sánchez	Viviana CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1980400003830 Ortuzar	Ignacio CHI
2 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
3 1980400001135 Cortés	Sebastián CHI
4 1980400001115 Arévalo	Ignacio CHI
5 1840400001149 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI
5 1960400001118 Acevedo	Angel CHI
7 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
7 1931440002607 Limon	Sebastian PER
9 1910400001946 Castillo	Sebastian CHI
9 1810400001952 Lopez	Erick CHI
9 1940400003224 Devia	Ignacio CHI
9 1860400001129 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 1990400004366 Blanco	Kevin CHI
13 1860400001120 Arce	Felipe CHI
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13 1920400004822 Pinto	Pablo CHI
13 1960400004823 Vidal	Michel CHI
13 1850080001124 Ivars	Jeremias ARG
13 1040400004824 Madariaga	Vicente CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 2960400001109 Bello	Siomara CHI 6,278 7,242
2 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI 6,400 7,248
3 2020400004825 Urbina	Paulina CHI 6,773 7,817
4 2920400004826 Garay	Lucitania CHI 6,998 7,624
5 2900400004821 Sánchez	Viviana CHI 8,010 7,865
6 2870400001112 Pavez	Tania CHI 8,293 9,558
7 2950400004370 Caceres	Paula CHI 8,290 7,901
8 2890400004373 Tralma	Karina CHI 9,392 10,815

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 1900400001117 Niño	Maximiliano CHI 5,215 6,338
2 1931440002607 Limon	Sebastian PER 5,606 6,234
3 1960400001118 Acevedo	Angel CHI 5,686 6,381
4 1850080001125 Rodriguez	Mauricio ARG 6,037 6,787
5 1810400001122 Mora	Pablo CHI 5,880 6,772
6 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI 6,065 6,643
7 1970400004368 Alveal	Matias CHI 6,077 7,095
8 1931440002617 Mori	Rodrigo PER 6,092 6,937
9 1850080001124 Ivars	Jeremias CHI 6,498 -
10 1810400001952 Lopez	Erick CHI 6,743 -
11 1930400004827 Fetis	Alain CHI 6,976 -
12 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI 7,424 -
13 1860400001129 Artal	Francisco CHI 7,823 -
14 1880400004828 Lobos	Francisco CHI 7,951 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1930400001147 Beltran	Matias CHI 125 2
2 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI 120 4
3 1931440002607 Limon	Sebastian PER 115 2
4 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI 115 2
5 1810400001952 Lopez	Erick CHI 115 3
6 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI 115 3
7 1840400001149 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI 115 3
8 1860400001129 Artal	Francisco CHI 80 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI 100 3
2 2950400004829 Aravena	Daniela CHI 90 2
3 2960400004820 Chandia	Javiera CHI 80 2
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4 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI 80 3
5 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI 80 3


